
Single Double

Adult $700.00

Lot 800.00$         Lot 1,600.00$       Lot 1,800.00$         Lot 400.00$         700.00$         Infant/Cremation Urn $200.00

Endow. 250.00           Endow. 500.00            Endow. 500.00              Endow. 250.00           400.00           Infant/Cremation Vault $400.00
Rec. Fee 100.00           Rec. Fee 100.00            Rec. Fee 100.00              Rec. Fee 100.00           100.00           Niche $300.00

1,150.00$      2,200.00$       2,400.00$         750.00$         1,200.00$      

Lot 1,300.00$      Lot $2,600.00 Lot 2,800.00$         Lot 650.00$         $1,300.00 Adult $1,100.00
Endow. 350.00           Endow. 700.00            Endow. 700.00              Endow. 350.00           700.00           Infant/Cremation Urn $350.00
Rec. Fee 100.00           Rec. Fee 100.00            Rec. Fee 100.00              Rec. Fee 100.00           100.00           Infant/Cremation Vault $600.00

1,750.00$      3,400.00$       3,600.00$         1,100.00$      2,100.00$      Niche $500.00

Upper Middle Lower Adult $1,500.00
Infant/Cremation Urn $450.00

Niche 1,000.00$         900.00$         800.00$         Infant/Cremation Vault $1,000.00
Endow. 150.00              150.00           150.00           Niche $700.00

Rec. Fee 100.00              100.00           100.00           
1,250.00$         1,150.00$      1,050.00$      

PLASTIC URNS $25.00

Niche 1,700.00$         1,500.00$      1,300.00$      PRIVATE MAUSOLEUM ASSISTANCE $300.00
Endow. 300.00              300.00           300.00           TRANSFER FEE $200.00

Rec. Fee 100.00              100.00           100.00           FALSE SET-UP $100.00

2,100.00$         1,900.00$      1,700.00$      

CEMETERY RATES
 Prices effective as of February 1, 2024

Resident INTERMENT FEE

SINGLE GRAVE DBLGRAVES TRAD LOT DBLGRAVES-MON LOT CREMATION / INFANT GRAVES

MISCELLANEOUS FEE
No Sunday or Holiday Services. Non-Resident

approved 01/10/2024 Doug Lewis

Adult/Non-Resident SATURDAY INTERMENT FEE

COLUMBARIUMS (CREMATION NICHES) DISINTERMENT FEE

ARRIVAL TIME FOR SERVICES
Monday thru Friday - arrival time by 1:00 p.m.

Saturday - arrival time by 12:00 noon

Resident
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